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Direction
Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive — Kilmeny Surgery

46 stops

Open route schedule

Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

Halifax Road Bocking Wmc

Halifax Rd Cross Roads Park

Haworth Road Cecil St

Haworth Rd East Terrace

Hebden Road Cross Xrds

Hebden Rd Dean Street

Hebden Road Brow Rd

Hebden Road Brow Top Rd

Hebden Road Hawkcliffe Works

Hebden Road Royd Wood

Keighley Rd Dark Lane

Hebden Bridge Rd West Drive

Hebden Bridge Rd Cricket Ground

Best Lane Hebden Bridge Rd

Lower Town Station Road

Station Road Waterside

Station Rd West Drive

Moorhouse Lane Oxenhope Station

Moorhouse Ln Gledhow Drive

Marsh Lane Moorhouse La

Route schedule
Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive — Kilmeny Surgery

Monday 07:30

Tuesday 07:30

Wednesday 07:30

Thursday 07:30

Friday 07:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Marsh Chapel

Mould Greave

Marsh Lane Moor Side Ln

Marsh Top

Marsh Lane Marsh Top

Marsh Lane

Sun Street Woodlands Rise

Sun St Cold Street

Sun Street

Rawdon Road

Rawdon Road

Mytholmes Ln Greenfield Terrace

Mytholmes Ln Ebor Lane

Providence Lane Hebble Row

Providence Lane Providence Crescent

Providence Lane Manor Park

Oakworth School

Slaymaker Lane

Goose Cote Lane Harewood Crescent

Bracken Bank Avenue Greystones Rise

Bracken Bank Avenue Central Dr

Bracken Bnk Avenue B Bank Gr

Bracken Bank Ave Ingrow Lane

Ingrow Lane Wheat St

Kilmeny Surgery



Direction
Ashbourne Rd Broomhill Ave — Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

47 stops

Open route schedule

Ashbourne Rd Broomhill Ave

Wheat Street Top

Beckfoot Oakbank School

Bracken Bank Way

Central Drive

Bracken Bank Avenue Top

Goose Cote Lane Harewood Crescent

Slaymaker Lane

Oakworth School

Providence Lane Manor Park

Providence Lane Providence Crescent

Providence Lane Hebble Row

Mytholmes Ln Ebor Lane

Mytholmes Ln Greenfield Terrace

Rawdon Rd Mytholmes Lane

Rawdon Road

Sun Street

Sun St Cold Street

Sun Street Woodlands Rise

Marsh Lane

Marsh Lane Marsh Top

Marsh Top

Marsh Lane Moorhouse Ln

Marsh Lane Moorhouse La

Marsh Chapel

Route schedule
Ashbourne Rd Broomhill Ave — Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

Monday 15:00

Tuesday 15:00

Wednesday 15:00

Thursday 15:00

Friday 15:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ashbourne Rd Broomhill Ave

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-B58-4199386624-3979835375


Mould Greave

Marsh Lane Moor Side Ln

Moorhouse Ln Gledhow Drive

Mill Lane Oxenhope Station

Hebden Bridge Rd West Drive

Hebden Bridge Rd Cricket Ground

Best Lane Hebden Bridge Rd

Lower Town Station Road

Station Road Waterside

Station Rd West Drive

Keighley Rd Dark Lane

Hebden Road Royd Mill

Hebden Road Hawkcliffe Works

Hebden Road Brow Top Rd

Hebden Road Brow Rd

Hebden Rd Dean Street

Hebden Road Cross Xrds

Haworth Rd Vale Mill Lane

Haworth Rd Annie Street

Halifax Rd Cross Roads Park

Halifax Road Bocking Wmc

Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

B58 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oxenhope

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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